August

September

October

November

December

January

2025-2026 School Calendar- UPDATED

27

2
3,45

8
9
12

11
13
15
18
23
26
31

7
10
26

27-28

2-4
5
8

10

11
12
19

19
23
24
25-30
28
29
30
31

Teacher In-Service
Pre-K 3, PreK 4 and K Back to School Night 6:30pm

School opens — Kindergarten-Grade 8—12:00 Dismissal
PreK 3 & PreK 4--8am-11:45 am

Kindergarten-Grade 8 —FULL DAY

Back to school night Grades 1, 2, 3,4, 6:30 pm

Back to school night Grades 5, 6, 7,8, 6:30 pm

8:30 Mass —Student Council Installation

Academic Warnings

8:30 Mass- Blazer Blessing 7" Grade 12:00 Dismissal
HASA Designer Bag Bingo SMG Hall 7:00 p.m
Winter Uniforms

Middle States Visiting Team-On-Site

Super Bingo SMG Hall 1:00 p.m

Middle States Meeting  12:00 Dismissal

HASA Trunk or Treat—STRS schoolyard 2:00-4:00 pm
First Quarter ends

1+ Grade All Saints Program 1:15 p.m Church

Picture Day!

Report cards posted

Parent-Teacher Conferences, as needed
8:30 a.m Mass Full Day

Diocesan In-Service NO SCHOOL
Thanksgiving Break- 12:00 pm Dismissal
Happy Thanksgiving! School Closed

Santa Secret Shop

8:30 Mass, Tree Lighting during school (weather permitting)-FULL DAY

Feast of the Immaculate Conception NO SCHOOL

Pre-K 3, 4, and Kindergarten Christmas Program 9:30 a.m. School

Grades 1-8 Christmas Program, 6:30 pm in Church
Academic Warnings

Paint Night SMG Hall 6:00 p.m.

Christmas Break begins — 12:00 Dismissal

School reopens

Martin Luthur King Day of Service School Open

End of 2" Quarter

Sacrament of Reconciliation- 10:00 a.m St. Teresa Church
Catholic Schools Week

Grandparents Day 11:30 Dismissal Faculty Meeting
Reports Issued

8:30 am Mass —

HASA Beef and Beer SMG Hall 7:00 p.m.

5\
v

Chunt -oresa

REGIONAL SCHOOL



OVER

February 4 Faculty In-Service 12:00 Dismissal
6 8:30 Mass-full day
7 Sports’ Pictures, Bake Sale set-up
7-8 Sports’ Bake Sale
12 HASA Bundt Cake Sale
16 Presidents’ Day - School Closed
18 Ash Wednesday- 8:30 a.m. Mass
20 Painting with My Pretty Lady SMG 6:00pm
27 Academic Warnings
March 6 8:30 Mass Faculty Meeting 12:00 Dismissal
16 Diocesan In-service Day- School Closed
17-20 Book Fair
22 HASA Easter Bunny Breakfast SMG 9:00-12:00
23 State of the School 7:00 pm in cafeteria
29 Palm Sunday, Easter Egg Hunt 12:00 p.m.
HASA March Madness Bowling
April 1 Easter Break 12:00 Dismissal
3 Quarter Ends
1-12  Easter Break
13 School Reopens
Report cards posted
29 Faculty In-Service 12:00 dismissal
May 3 First Holy Communion SMG 12:30 pm Liturgy
4 Teacher Appreciation Week
6 Science Fair 6:30 p.m cafeteria
7 Academic Warnings
8 May Procession 8:30 a.m. Mass
15 HASA Race for Education—12:00 Dismissal
19 Art Show 6:30 pm in Cafeteria
25 Memorial Day—School Closed
30 Sports Banquet
June

PreK 3 end of year celebration@9:15am Pre-K 4 celebration 10:30am in school
Field Day --- 12:00 Dismissal
8t grade Graduation--6:30pm Mass (St Teresa Church)
Kindergarten celebration—9:30 am (St. Teresa Church)

12 Last day Awards Ceremony, 8:30 Mass — Dismissal @10:00 Report cards posted
22-27 Parish Lawn Festival

O 00 U1 W

*Some event dates are tentative.

*There may be adjustments to the end of the school year.



