

2025-2026 School Calendar- UPDATED

August	27	Teacher In-Service Pre-K 3, PreK 4 and K Back to School Night 6:30pm
September	2	School opens – Kindergarten-Grade 8— <u>12:00 Dismissal</u>
	3,4,5	PreK 3 & PreK 4-- <u>8am-11:45 am</u> Kindergarten-Grade 8— <u>FULL DAY</u>
	8	Back to school night Grades 1, 2, 3, 4, 6:30 pm
	9	Back to school night Grades 5, 6, 7, 8, 6:30 pm
	12	8:30 Mass –Student Council Installation
October	2	Academic Warnings
	3	8:30 Mass- Blazer Blessing 7 th Grade <u>12:00 Dismissal</u>
	11	HASA Designer Bag Bingo SMG Hall 7:00 p.m
	13	Winter Uniforms
	15	Middle States Visiting Team-On-Site
	18	Super Bingo SMG Hall 1:00 p.m
	23	Middle States Meeting <u>12:00 Dismissal</u>
	26	HASA Trunk or Treat—STRS schoolyard 2:00-4:00 pm
	31	First Quarter ends 1 st Grade All Saints Program 1:15 p.m Church
November	5	Picture Day!
	6	Report cards posted Parent-Teacher Conferences, as needed
	7	8:30 a.m Mass <u>Full Day</u>
	10	Diocesan In-Service <u>NO SCHOOL</u>
	26	Thanksgiving Break- <u>12:00 pm Dismissal</u>
	27-28	Happy Thanksgiving! <u>School Closed</u>
December	2-4	Santa Secret Shop
	5	8:30 Mass, Tree Lighting during school (weather permitting)- <u>FULL DAY</u>
	8	Feast of the Immaculate Conception <u>NO SCHOOL</u>
	10	Pre-K 3, 4, and Kindergarten Christmas Program 9:30 a.m. School Grades 1-8 Christmas Program, 6:30 pm in Church
	11	Academic Warnings
	12	Paint Night SMG Hall 6:00 p.m.
	19	Christmas Break begins – <u>12:00 Dismissal</u>
January	5	School reopens
	19	Martin Luthor King Day of Service <u>School Open</u>
	23	End of 2 nd Quarter
	24	Sacrament of Reconciliation- 10:00 a.m St. Teresa Church
	25-30	Catholic Schools Week
	28	Grandparents Day <u>11:30 Dismissal Faculty Meeting</u>
	29	Reports Issued
	30	8:30 am Mass –
	31	HASA Beef and Beer SMG Hall 7:00 p.m.



OVER

February	4	Faculty In-Service <u>12:00 Dismissal</u>
	6	8:30 Mass- full day
	7	Sports' Pictures, Bake Sale set-up
	7-8	Sports' Bake Sale
	12	HASA Bundt Cake Sale
	16	Presidents' Day - <u>School Closed</u>
	18	Ash Wednesday- 8:30 a.m. Mass
	20	Painting with My Pretty Lady SMG 6:00pm
	27	Academic Warnings
March	6	8:30 Mass Faculty Meeting <u>12:00 Dismissal</u>
	16	Diocesan In-service Day- <u>School Closed</u>
	17-20	Book Fair
	22	HASA Easter Bunny Breakfast SMG 9:00-12:00
	23	State of the School 7:00 pm in cafeteria
	29	Palm Sunday, Easter Egg Hunt 12:00 p.m. HASA March Madness Bowling
April	1	Easter Break <u>12:00 Dismissal</u>
		3 rd Quarter Ends
	1-12	Easter Break
	13	School Reopens
		Report cards posted
	29	Faculty In-Service <u>12:00 dismissal</u>
May	3	First Holy Communion SMG 12:30 pm Liturgy
	4	Teacher Appreciation Week
	6	Science Fair 6:30 p.m cafeteria
	7	Academic Warnings
	8	May Procession 8:30 a.m. Mass
	15	HASA Race for Education— <u>12:00 Dismissal</u>
	19	Art Show 6:30 pm in Cafeteria
	25	Memorial Day— <u>School Closed</u>
	30	Sports Banquet
June	3	PreK 3 end of year celebration@9:15am Pre-K 4 celebration 10:30am in school
	5	Field Day --- <u>12:00 Dismissal</u>
	8	8 th grade Graduation--6:30pm Mass (St Teresa Church)
	9	Kindergarten celebration—9:30 am (St. Teresa Church)
	12	Last day Awards Ceremony, 8:30 Mass – <u>Dismissal @10:00</u> Report cards posted
	22-27	Parish Lawn Festival

***Some event dates are tentative.**

***There may be adjustments to the end of the school year.**